

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).7087/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 21/04/2008 in
1581/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

SBCRP No.

VIVEK VYAS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMRIT LAL TAYA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and stay and
office report)

Date: 25/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

r-3
Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG
Mr. D.K. Devesh, Adv.
Mr. Sahil S. Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

Rr 1 & 2

Mr. S.L. Aneja ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Last opportunity is granted to respondents
No. 1 and 2 to file additional documents as per
rules within four weeks.

List thereafter.

(VINOD LAKHINA) (KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master Court Master